
Degree/Program Program Name Concentration/Track (if available) Program Coordinator Email address

MA Communication Creative Services Management Benjamin Baker baker_benjamin2@columbusstate.edu
Strategic Communication Management Benjamin Baker baker_benjamin2@columbusstate.edu

MAT Arts Education Theatre Education Brenda May Ito may_brenda@columbusstate.edu
Art Education Brett Lefler lefler_robert@columbusstate.edu

MM Music Performance Scott Harris harris_scott@columbusstate.edu
MEd Art Education Brett Lefler lefler_robert@columbusstate.edu
MEd Theater Education Brenda May Ito may_brenda@columbusstate.edu
CERG Artist Diploma Lisa Oberlander oberlander_lisa@columbusstate.edu
CERG Music Performance Lisa Oberlander oberlander_lisa@columbusstate.edu
EdD Curriculum and Leadership Curriculum Jennifer Lovelace lovelace_jennifer@columbusstate.edu 

Educational Leadership Jennifer Lovelace lovelace_jennifer@columbusstate.edu 
Higher Education Administration Jennifer Lovelace lovelace_jennifer@columbusstate.edu 

EdS Educational Leadership Chris LeMieux lemieux_christopher@columbusstate.edu
EdS Elementary Education Saoussan Maarouf maarouf_saoussan@columbusstate.edu 
EdS Middle Grades Education English Jessica Banks banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu

Mathematics Jessica Banks banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu 
Science Jessica Banks banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu 
Social Studies Jessica Banks banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu 
Reading Jessica Banks banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu  

EdS Secondary Education English Erinn Bentley bentley_erinn@columbusstate.edu
Mathematics Basil Conway conway_basil@columbusstate.edu
Social Science Laura Davis & Peker benson_laura1@columbusstate.edu 
Science Deniz Peker peker_deniz@columbusstate.edu 

EdS Teacher Leadership Anna Hart hart_anna@columbusstate.edu
EdS Special Education Kalynn Hall hall_kalynn@columbusstate.edu
Endorsement Autism Kalynn Hall hall_kalynn@columbusstate.edu
Endorsement Computer Science Lydia Ray ray_lydia@columbusstate.edu
Endorsement Dyslexia Charlotte Henderson henderson_charlotte@columbusstate.edu
Endorsement K-5 Mathematics Sarah Sharpe sharpe_sarah@columbusstate.edu
Endorsement Reading Sallie Miller miller_sallie@columbusstate.edu
Endorsement STEM Teaching P-12 Jessica Banks banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu 
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Endorsement Teacher Leadership Anna Hart hart_anna@columbusstate.edu
MAT Arts Education Theatre Education Brenda Ito may_brenda@columbusstate.edu
MAT Arts Education Art Education Robert Lefler lefler_robert@columbusstate.edu
MAT Health and Physical Education Ellen Martin martin_ellen@columbusstate.edu
MAT Education Middle Grades-Language Arts Jessica Banks banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu 

Middle Grades-Mathematics Jessica Banks banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu 
Middle Grades-Science Jessica Banks banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu 
Middle Grades-Social Studies Jessica Banks banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu 
Secondary English Erinn Bentley bentley_erinn@columbusstate.edu
Secondary Mathematics Basil Conway conway_basil@columbusstate.edu
Secondary Biology Deniz Peker peker_deniz@columbusstate.edu 
Secondary Chemistry Deniz Peker peker_deniz@columbusstate.edu 
Secondary Earth and Space Science Deniz Peker peker_deniz@columbusstate.edu 
Secondary History Deniz Peker & Laura Dav benson_laura1@columbusstate.edu 
P-12 Computer Science Deniz Peker peker_deniz@columbusstate.edu 

MAT
  

Curriculum General Curriculum Kalynn Hall hall_kalynn@columbusstate.edu
Autism Kalynn Hall hall_kalynn@columbusstate.edu
Dyslexia Kalynn Hall hall_kalynn@columbusstate.edu

MAT Elementary Education Saoussan Maarouf maarouf_saoussan@columbusstate.edu 
MEd Art Education Robert Lefler lefler_robert@columbusstate.edu
MEd

    
Accomplished Teaching Jennifer Brown brown_jennifer2@columbusstate.edu

MEd Educational Leadership Chris LeMieux banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu 
MEd Elementary Education Saoussan Maarouf maarouf_saoussan@columbusstate.edu 
MEd Middle Grades Education Language Arts Jessica Banks banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu 

Mathematics Jessica Banks banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu 
Science Jessica Banks banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu 
Social Studies Jessica Banks banks_jessica@columbusstate.edu 

MEd School Counseling Hanna (Anya) Lainas lainas_hanna@columbusstate.edu
MEd Secondary Education English Erinn Bentley bentley_erinn@columbusstate.edu

Mathematics Basil Conway conway_basil@columbusstate.edu
Science Deniz Peker peker_deniz@columbusstate.edu 
Social Science Deniz Peker & Laura Dav benson_laura1@columbusstate.edu 

MEd Special Education Applied Behavioral Analysis Kalynn Hall hall_kalynn@columbusstate.edu

mailto:lainas_hanna@columbusstate.edu


General Curriculum Kalynn Hall hall_kalynn@columbusstate.edu
Autism Kalynn Hall hall_kalynn@columbusstate.edu
Reading and Dyslexia Kalynn Hall hall_kalynn@columbusstate.edu

MEd Teacher Leadership Anna Hart hart_anna@columbusstate.edu
MEd Theatre Education Brenda Ito may_brenda@columbusstate.edu
MEd Educational Leadership Higher Education Jennifer Lovelace lovelace_jennifer@columbusstate.edu
MS Clinical Mental Health Counseling Steven Wright wright_steven1@columbusstate.edu
CERG Educational Leadership - Tier I Add-

  
Chris LeMieux lemieux_christopher@columbusstate.edu

CERG Educational Leadership - Tier II 
  

Chris LeMieux lemieux_christopher@columbusstate.edu
MPH Master of Public Health Patricia Anafi anafi_patricia@columbusstate.edu
MS Kinesiology Kate Early early_kate@columbusstate.edu
MSN Family Nurse Practitioner Deryus Tillman tillman_deryus@columbusstate.edu

MSN Nursing Aimee Vael vael_aimee@columbusstate.edu

CERG Health Care Informatics Aimee Vael vael_aimee@columbusstate.edu

MS Natural Sciences Biology Jennifer Newbrey newbrey_jennifer@columbusstate.edu

Natural Sciences Environmental Science Stephen Jessup jessup_stephen@columbusstate.edu

Natural Sciences Gesosciences Clint Barineau barineau_clinton@columbusstate.edu

MS Robotics Engineering Mohammad Jafari jafari_mohammad@columbusstate.edu

MPA Master of Public Administration Government Administration Daewoo Lee lee_daewoo@columbusstate.edu

Master of Public Administration Justice Administration Daewoo Lee lee_daewoo@columbusstate.edu

MPSA
Master of Public Safety 
Administration William Mixon mixon_billy@columbusstate.edu

MBA Master of Business Administration Joshua Brooks brooks_joshua1@columbusstate.edu

WebMBA
Georgia WebMBA Consortium 
Program Joshua Brooks brooks_joshua1@columbusstate.edu

MSOL
Master of Science in 
Organizational Leadership Human Resources Management John Finley finley_john@columbusstate.edu
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Master of Science in 
Organizational Leadership Leader Development John Finley finley_john@columbusstate.edu

Servant Leadership John Finley finley_john@columbusstate.edu

MS Applied Computer Science Software Development Yi Zhou zhou_yi@columbusstate.edu

AI and Data Science Yi Zhou zhou_yi@columbusstate.edu

General Yi Zhou zhou_yi@columbusstate.edu

MS Cybersecurity Cyber Defense Lixin Wang wang_lixin@columbusstate.edu

Management Lixin Wang wang_lixin@columbusstate.edu

CERG Cybersecurity Graduate Certificate Lixin Wang wang_lixin@columbusstate.edu
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